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Grodan USA Account Manager Territory Map
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ACCOUNT MANAGERS

NORTH AMERICAN SALES DIRECTOR

tyler.miesch@grodan.com
(707) 741-9375

scott.saltzman@grodan.com
(720) 415-0879

andrew.tharp@grodan.com
(918) 209-9605

CT
RI

CO

OK AR

TX

UT
NV

NV
UT

AZ

AZ

3

NM

Heather Colburn
heather.colburn@grodan.com
(360) 601-1852

SALES MANAGERS
EAST USA

Randall Shapiro
randall.shapiro@grodan.com
(321) 358-6630

WEST USA

Skye Hanke
skye.hanke@grodan.com
(901) 799-2548

MIDWEST USA

Scott Saltzman

justen.gange@grodan.com
(248) 515-8481

CA

CA

KEY ACCOUNT MANAGERS
EAST USA

Michael Bateman
michael.bateman@grodan.com
(585) 402-0226

WEST USA

Akram Krayem
akram.krayem@grodan.com
(657) 244-7574

CENTRAL/SOUTH EAST USA

Andrew Tharp

MICHIGAN NORTH EAST USA

Justen Gange

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA & NEVADA + HAWAII

Tyler Miesch
Zone 1

brett.hazzard@grodan.com
(619) 897-1572

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA USA

Brett Hazzard
Zone 2

chris.grunenberg@grodan.com
(925) 505-8113

PACIFIC NORTHWEST USA + NOR CAL

Chris Grunenberg
wes.johnston@grodan.com
(760) 422-6114

SOUTHWEST TERRITORY USA

Wes Johnston
Zone 3

HI

DISTRIBUTOR RELATIONS
USA AND CANADA

Ryan Halvorsen
ryan.halvorsen@grodan.com
(805) 312-1535
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Grodan Canada Account Manager Territory Map

NORTH AMERICAN SALES DIRECTOR

Heather Colburn
heather.colburn@grodan.com
(360) 601-1852
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ACCOUNT MANAGER

WESTERN CANADA 

Shaye Donald
shaye.donald@grodan.com
(604) 352-2192

INSIDE SALES
USA AND CANADA

Jasmine Morales
jasmine.morales@grodan.com
(312) 900 4324

GRODAN CUSTOMER SERVICE

1-800-872-2476
info@Grodan.com

KEY ACCOUNTS MANAGER CANADA

EASTERN CANADA 

TJ Saba
tj.saba@grodan.com
(519) 329-9100


